1-800-366-5412  •  www.encoder.com  •  sales@encoder.com
DR21R
Direct Replacement Encoder For Renco RCH20D
 The Accu-CoderTM DR21R Features:
  •  Drop in replacement for RENCO RCH20D ABS Encoders
  •  Line Driver output with ABS stepped voltage output
  •  Quadrature with index
  •  5 VDC Input Voltage

  •   A 3-year satisfaction guaranteed warranty!
Call EPC Customer Service Today At 1-800-366-5412 To Order The DR21R!
DR21R Ordering Information
Accessory Options
Part No. Description
080499-01 6" Mating Cable
The DR21R ABS Encoder requires installation by a
qualified technician.
NOTE:
RENCO MODEL NUMBER
EPC DIRECT
REPLACEMENT CPR
POLE
COUNT
BORE
SIZE
MOUNT
BC
INDEX
GATING
MOTOR
SERIES
RCH20D-2000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-7-M6-S DR21R-01 2000 8 0.500" 3.125" A F
RHS25D-P3-2000/4-1/2-5-CA6-LD-MS-CM-S DR21R-01* 2000 8 0.500" 3.125" A F
RCH20D-5000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-02 5000 8 0.500" 3.125" A & B F
RCH20D-2000/2-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-03 2000 4 8mm 2.375" A & B H
RCH20D-2000/3-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-04 2000 6 8mm 2.375” A & B H
RCH20D-2000/4-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-05 2000 8 0.500” 2.375” A & B H
RCH20D-5000/3-8MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M6-S DR21R-06 5000 6 8mm 2.375" A & B H
RCH20D-2000/3-1/2-5/0-LD/VC-7-M6-S DR21R-07 2000 6 0.500" 2.375" A W
RHS25D-P3-2000/3-1/2-5-CA6-LD-MS-CM-S DR21R-07* 2000 6 0.500" 2.375" A W
RCH20D-2000/2-12MM-5/0-LD/VC-1-M4-S
Includes hub shaft cover.
DR21R-08 2000 4 12mm 1.812" A & B N
*Requires accessory cable 080499-01
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com